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Customer Name

ASHLEY LANNIE

AVERY ROSA R

BRAMBILLA GIOVANNI
BROWN CAROL DENISE
BRYANT BONNIE

CISNEROS ROBYN R

CLARK JARDI

DALTON GRATT OR CORINNE
DECARLO MELISSA

DURAN FELIX

FALARDEAU GUY

FESSEL ALFRED

FRUMESS GRETCHEN
GANZERT LEE J

GRASS KATHRYN A

HART KATHLEEN

HEAD BOBBY L

HEALING HOUSE

ISOM MICHAEL W

JOHNSON RUSSELL A
KOBILANSKY PETER OR PATRICIA
KOPP DANNY M

LUDWIG HORST
MOTHERSELL SKIP
MURILLO C EMILIO C
MURRAY JERRY L AND MICKEY M
OODY WAYNE J

OSSENKOPP MICHAELA
PARSONS TESHA J

PETTIT ALAN

PITONES MIGUEL OR ELVIA
PRESCOTT TINA F

REEVES ARTHUR DEAN
ROMANELLI THIAGO SEBER
RUNK KATHY H

SMITH A C

SMITH R BUTCH

City

MARSHALL
TAYLORVILLE

GREENVILLE
ALPINE
TESCOTT
DRUMHELLER
EMERY
MYAKKA CITY
SANTO

STE BRIGITTE

RAYMONDVILLE
NORTH BATTLEFORD
WICHITA FALLS
PIEDMONT

MC MINNVILLE
MCALESTER
BRIGHAM CITY
MCALESTER

DIXON

HOXIE

PENN YAN

NEVADA
LOUDON

LA JOLLA
LA GRANGE
MARENGO
GUNN

EAGLE BUTTE

ALBUQUERQUE
BLOUNTSVILLE
MERSHON
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State

TX
NC

KY
AL
KS
AB
uT
FL
TX

QC

TX
SK
TX
SD
™N
OK
uT
OK
MT
AR

NY

MO
™N

CA
CA
IL
AB
SD

NM
AL
GA

Country

Us
Us
IT
Us
Us
Us
CA
us
us
us
CA
AU
us
CA
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
GM
us
VE
us
us
GM
us
us
us
CA
us
BR
us
us
us
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Release Date

08/02/10
08/08/10
08/07/10
08/02/10
08/15/10
08/05/10
08/12/10
08/18/10
08/18/10
08/08/10
08/24/10
08/04/10
08/20/10
08/19/10
08/20/10
08/13/10
08/07/10
08/20/10
08/23/10
08/23/10
08/11/10
08/27/10
08/08/10
08/11/10
08/25/10
08/07/10
08/16/10
08/05/10
08/07/10
08/10/10
08/18/10
08/25/10
08/25/10
08/20/10
08/09/10
08/07/10
08/16/10
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Customer Name City State Country Release Date
SOLT EUGENE B AND/OR JEAN FORT MYERS FL us 08/07/10
SURRETT LARRY S OGILVIE MN us 08/12/10
SWINGIN HEARTS QUARTER HORSES ELKHART KsS us 08/16/10
TEMPLEMAN EUGENE PRINCETON TX us 08/16/10
THOMPSON DAVID BAKERSFIELD CA us 08/12/10
TILLIS JERRY E SR WALLER TX us 08/23/10
UNDERHILL STEVEN M DERIDDER LA us 08/16/10
WATKINS TERRENCE CALGARY AB CA 08/24/10
WHITE JOHN H TULSA OK us 08/08/10
WILSON CHRISTINE L ANZA CA us 08/06/10
WINFIELD ALAN SPRUCE GROVE AB CA 08/07/10
YOST JUDY MOUNT MORRIS PA us 08/11/10
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